3
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
LIGHTING
LIGHTING
SEE WWW.HUBBELL-KILLARK.COM LIGHTING SOFTWARE FOR LATEST LED PHOTOMETRY
LAL/LALXE/LALC SERIES
LINEAR LED TECHNOLOGY

SEE WWW.HUBBELL-KILLARK.COM LIGHTING SOFTWARE FOR LATEST LED PHOTOMETRY
LAL/LALXE/LALC SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER WEIGHT WATTS LENGTH
IN / MM VOLTAGE AMPS
LUMENS
DIFFUSE/
CLEAR
C1D2 ABCD/
ZONE 2 IIC,
IIB, IIA
C1D2
GRPS. EFG
SIMULTANEOUS
C2D1
GRPS. EFG IEC ZONE 2 IEC ZONE
21
40°C 50°C 40°C 50°C 40°C 50°C 40°C 50°C 40°C 50°C
LAL18E1330D 21.9 / 9.9
18
B-32.6 (828)
120-277VAC
0.15 - 0.06 2272 / 2479 T6 T6 T4A T4A T4A T4A T6 T6 T4 T4
LAL18E1330D-L4-2AP 31.9 / 14.5 C-51 (1295)
LAL28E1330D 21.9 / 9.10
28
B-32.6 (828)
0.23 - 0.10 3321 / 3624 T6 T6 T4A T4A T4A T4A T6 T6 T4 T4
LAL28E1330D-L4-2AP 31.9 / 14.6 C-51 (1295)
LAL45E1330D 21.9 / 9.11
45
B-32.6 (828)
0.38 - 0.16 5054 / 5515 T6 T5 T4A T4A T4A T4A T6 T5 T4 T4
LAL45E1330D-L4-2AP 31.9 / 14.7 C-51 (1295)
LAL60E1330D 21.9 / 9.12
60
B-32.6 (828)
0.50 - 0.22 7064 / 7709 T6 T5 T4A T4A T4A T4A T6 T5 T4 T4
LAL60E1330D-L4-2AP 31.9 / 14.8 C-51 (1295)
LAL80E1330D 34.5 / 15.6
80 D-57.9 (1471)
120-277VAC
0.67 - 0.29 10110 / 11032 T6 T5 T4A T4A T4A T4A T6 T5 T4 T4
LAL80E2630D 44.5 / 20.2
LAL120E1330D 34.5 / 15.7
120 D-57.9 (1471) 1.00 - 0.43 15090 / 16467 T6 T5 T4A T4A T4A T4A T6 T5 T4 T4
LAL120E2630D 44.5 / 20.3
LALC15E1330D
12.03 / 4.49
15 A-18.73 (476)
120-277VAC